DESCRIPTION
19V/ 120 wats/ C6 AC  inlet with 25.4 mm height
APPLICATION
IPC  systems, Embedded systems, Printers, POS systems
FEATURES
Meet Energy Star EPS2.0/ErP lot 7
Meet DOE Level VI
High Altitude 5,000M
Semi Slim Size- Height 25.4 mm
High Reliability
EMC Standard: EN55022 CLASS B / EN55024 CLASS B
Over Current Protection
Over Temperature Protection
Over Voltage Protection
With PFC  C ircuit
WATTAGE
Wattage: 120W
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHT
V-Output: 19
O/P Current: 6.32
Socket Type: C8
INPUT ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage: 90 ~ 264 V
Input Frequency: 47 ~ 63 Hz
OUTPUT ELECTRICAL
Single Output: 19 V/ 6.31 A
SAFETY STANDARD APPAOVAL
NO LOAD AND EFFICIENCY
No Load: 0.21 Watts
Efficiency: ≧88 %
ENVIRONMENTAL REQUIREMENTS
Altitude : 5000 M
MECHANICAL
Dimension: 151.3mm(L) x 75.6mm(W) x
25.4mm(H)
LED Indicator: No
On/ Off Switch: No
This content is subject to change, please refer to specification for more detail.
FSP reserve the right to change the content without prior notice
Adapter
FSP120-ABCN2